PROGRAM . . : AP0460

REPORT . . : CHECK REGI STER
USER . . . : JTERRY

DATE . . . : 9/08/ 15

TIME . . . : 10:35

HOLD . . . : YES

COPI ES : 1

OUTPUT QUEUE TERRYPRT
DI STRI BUTI ON: * NONE

SELECTI ON OPTI ONS

BANK ACCOUNT . . . . : CLAIMS FD
FROM CHECK NUMBER .. . *ALL
THRU CHECK NUMBER . . . : *ALL
FROM CHECK DATE . . . . : 9/04/ 2015
THRU CHECK DATE . 9/04/ 2015

UN- RECONCI LED AS OF DATE N/ A
RECONCI LI ATI ON STATUSES : RECONCILED / NOT RECONCI LED / VOI DED
UPDATED . . . . : ALL



New Wbrld Systems FI NANCI AL MANAGEMENT PAGE 1

DATE 9/08/15 AP0460
TIME 10:35:58 CHECK REGI STER JTERRY
CHECK # CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT RECONCI LED AMT DI FFERENCE
BANK ACCOUNT: APR CLAIMS FD RENASANT CLAIM FUND ACCOUNT
183490 9/04/2015 RI EDELL SHOES | NC NOT RECONCI LED 245. 40 .00 .00
183491 9/04/2015 O REILLY AUTOMOTI VE | NC NOT RECONCI LED 401.99 .00 .00
183492 9/04/2015 CHARTER COMMUNI CATI ONS NOT RECONCI LED 21,255.54 .00 .00
183493 9/04/2015 J & M CYLI NDER GASES | NC NOT RECONCI LED 206. 43 .00 .00
183494 9/04/2015 WEI GH- TEC NOT RECONCI LED 657.50 .00 .00
183495 9/04/2015 PENCE, JAMES MARVI N NOT RECONCI LED 350.00 .00 .00
183496 9/04/2015 CLEM, ROBERT A NOT RECONCI LED 460.00 .00 .00
183497 9/04/2015 LI MESTONE FARMER' § CO- OP NOT RECONCI LED 70.01 .00 .00
183498 9/04/2015 | NVENTORY SUPPORT SYSTEMS NOT RECONCI LED 292.94 .00 .00
183499 9/04/2015 NEIL, PETER M NOT RECONCI LED 4,888.28 .00 .00
183500 9/ 04/2015 PANTER, CAROLYN STRONG NOT RECONCI LED 132.00 .00 .00
183501 9/04/2015 DECATUR UTILITIES NOT RECONCI LED 25.00 .00 .00
183502 9/ 04/2015 ROBERTS GROUP | NC NOT RECONCI LED 67.99 .00 .00
183503 9/04/2015 SCHAEFER SYSTEMS | NTERNAT NOT RECONCI LED 123. 31 .00 .00
183504 9/04/2015 BRANUM, RI CHARD TILMAN 11 NOT RECONCI LED 520.00 .00 .00
183505 9/04/2015 BRI NDLEE MOUNTAI N FI RE NOT RECONCI LED 1,924.17 .00 .00
183506 9/ 04/2015 MERCHANT'S FOOD SERVI CE NOT RECONCI LED 1,529.24 .00 .00
183507 9/04/2015 PEDDLER LAWNMOWER & BI KE NOT RECONCI LED 28.95 .00 .00
183508 9/04/2015 COMMUNI TY FREE CLI NI C OF NOT RECONCI LED 4,940.00 00 00
183509 9/04/2015 PHASE 111, INC NOT RECONCI LED 1,500.00 00 00
183510 9/04/2015 ABL MANAGEMENT | NC NOT RECONCI LED 3,036.55 00 00
183511 9/04/2015 NEELY COBLE NOT RECONCI LED 2,541.30 00 00
183512 9/04/2015 PATE, JERRY TURF & | RRI GA NOT RECONCI LED 1,687.59 00 00
183513 9/04/2015 PRIME STRI PES | NC NOT RECONCI LED 4,403.00 .00 .00
183514 9/04/2015 MORGAN COUNTY D.A. OFFI CE NOT RECONCI LED 25.00 .00 .00
183515 9/04/2015 DI SH NOT RECONCI LED 40.77 .00 .00
183516 9/04/2015 PATTERSON VETERI NARY SUPP NOT RECONCI LED 1,276.91 .00 .00
183517 9/ 04/2015 PROFESSI ONAL PROBATI ON SE NOT RECONCI LED 372.00 .00 .00
183518 9/04/2015 HARRELL'S LLC NOT RECONCI LED 6,065.60 .00 .00
183519 9/ 04/2015 RODGERS, SAMUEL D. NOT RECONCI LED 420.00 .00 .00
183520 9/04/2015 MORGAN CO CHI LD ADVOCACY NOT RECONCI LED 1,750.00 .00 .00
183521 9/04/2015 STERI CYCLE | NC NOT RECONCI LED 257. 47 .00 .00
183522 9/04/2015 TIFTON PHYSI CAL SOIL TEST NOT RECONCI LED 640.00 .00 .00
183523 9/04/2015 TRI GREEN EQUI PMENT, LLC NOT RECONCI LED 1,027.21 .00 .00
183524 9/04/2015 KRENKEL, CHARLES NOT RECONCI LED 343.42 .00 .00
183525 9/ 04/2015 REGI ONS BANK NOT RECONCI LED 21,759.39 .00 .00
183526 9/ 04/2015 LYONS HR NOT RECONCI LED 791.20 .00 .00
183527 9/04/2015 KEELI NG COMPANY | NC NOT RECONCI LED 2,316.61 .00 .00
183528 9/04/2015 B & B LANDSCAPI NG SUPPLI E NOT RECONCI LED 117.00 .00 .00
183529 9/04/2015 TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU NOT RECONCI LED 100.00 .00 .00
183530 9/04/2015 DOWNTOWN REDEVELOPMENT NOT RECONCI LED 6,175.00 .00 .00
183531 9/ 04/2015 DECATUR YOUTH SYMPHONY NOT RECONCI LED 1,125.00 .00 .00
183532 9/04/2015 NO AL CLEANI NG NOT RECONCI LED 575.00 .00 .00
183533 9/04/2015 BURCHELL TRACTOR COMPANY NOT RECONCI LED 608. 11 .00 .00
183534 9/ 04/2015 REED CONTRACTI NG SERVI CES NOT RECONCI LED 244,27 .00 .00
183535 9/04/2015 AMERI CAN VI LLAGE CI Tl ZENS NOT RECONCI LED 849.00 .00 .00
183536 9/04/2015 OSBORN GRAVE SERVI CES | NC NOT RECONCI LED 2,750.00 .00 .00
183537 9/04/2015 HEALTHGROUP OF ALABAMA NOT RECONCI LED 65.00 .00 .00
183538 9/ 04/2015 CRAFTS' LAWNSCAPES, LLC NOT RECONCI LED 57,600.00 .00 .00
183539 9/04/2015 AT&T NOT RECONCI LED 70.00 .00 .00
183540 9/ 04/2015 CRAI G, STACIE M NOT RECONCI LED 331.38 .00 .00

183541 9/04/2015 LAKE, JASON NOT RECONCI LED 559.00 .00 .00
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DATE 9/08/15
TIME 10:35:58

CHECK #

CHECK DATE

PAYEE NAME

F

I NANCI AL MANAGEMENT

CHECK REGI STER

RECONCI LED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
JTERRY

DI FFERENCE

2

183542
183543
183544
183545
183546
183547
183548
183549
183550
183551
183552
183553
183554
183555
183556
183557
183558
183559
183560
183561
183562
183563
183564
183565
183566
183567
183568
183569
183570
183571
183572
183573
183574
183575
183576
183577
183578
183579
183580
183581
183582
183583
183584
183585
183586
183587
183588
183589
183590
183591
183592
183593
183594

04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015

ANDERSON, SCOTT

SEAL, CURT BAXTER
MCKELVEY, TED

LANE, KERRIE

ANDREWS, RONALD KEI TH

Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON LOC. 24
THE LI OCE GROUP | NC

READY MI X USA, LLC

LODAL I NC

TENNESSEE CHI LD SUPPORT
TODD, JEFFREY M CHAEL
BRADLEY, LEON W LBUR
HOLWAY, M CHAEL PAUL

MADI SON SECURI TY GROUP I N
DARNELL, ROCHELLE

MORGAN CO CI RCUI' T CLERK
PRESI DI NG CI RCUI' T JUDGE' S
STATE JUDI CI AL ADMI N FUND
MASON, SALLY

MARTI N, LYDI A PHYLLI S
GOLWAY, JENNI FER

BLUE TARP FI NANCI AL | NC
YAMAHA MOTOR CORP., U.S.A
Bl G SPRI NG ENVI RONMENTAL
H & R AGRI - POWER
MCCLELLAN, JANICE

GEORGE PLUMBI NG LLC

QUI CKSCORES LLC

ALLI ANCE HR, | NC

FLOWERS BAKI NG OF BI RMI NG
VOSS, GARRY WAYNE |
MARKET SHOPPES WARRANT, L
RJ YOUNG COMPANY | NC
VEST, CHRI STOPHER

HALE, JOHN PHILLIP
COMMUNI CATI ONS CONSULTI NG
SOUTHERN PETROLEUM MAI NTE
J' S | CE COMPANY

L1 VI NGSTON, W LLI AM KEI TH
VI'A, DON W

ABORN, KASSANDRA

AMERI CAN MESSAGI NG
NELSON, CURTI S

AL | NTERLOCK | NDI GENT FUN
HI GHWAY TRAFFI C SAFETY FU
THI NKGARD, LLC

ALLDREDGE, WHI TNEY

| DEXX DI STRI BUTI ON, | NC
DOFORMS, | NC.

NASBLA

S| GMA ORGANI CS | NC
MCCURRY, AMANDA M CHELLE
CLABORN, JASON DWAI N

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
NOT RECONCI LED 16,123.89
NOT RECONCI LED 120.00
NOT RECONCI LED 160.00
NOT RECONCI LED 105.80
NOT RECONCI LED 78.55
NOT RECONCI LED 1,915.18
NOT RECONCI LED 220.07
NOT RECONCI LED 525.00
NOT RECONCI LED 1,506.39
NOT RECONCI LED 180. 91
NOT RECONCI LED 220.00
NOT RECONCI LED 80.00
NOT RECONCI LED 100.00
NOT RECONCI LED 658.00
NOT RECONCI LED 27.60
NOT RECONCI LED 1,898.72
NOT RECONCI LED 1,907.40
NOT RECONCI LED 7,688.88
NOT RECONCI LED 200.00
NOT RECONCI LED 90.00
NOT RECONCI LED 50.37
NOT RECONCI LED 3,060.04
NOT RECONCI LED 4,571.33
NOT RECONCI LED 878.10
NOT RECONCI LED 105.60
NOT RECONCI LED 32.43
NOT RECONCI LED 75.00
NOT RECONCI LED 186.00
NOT RECONCI LED 86,925.22
NOT RECONCI LED 884.78
NOT RECONCI LED 220.00
NOT RECONCI LED 16,783.35
NOT RECONCI LED 1,391.58
NOT RECONCI LED 60.26
NOT RECONCI LED 10.00
NOT RECONCI LED 669.61
NOT RECONCI LED 372.50
NOT RECONCI LED 50.00
NOT RECONCI LED 280.00
NOT RECONCI LED 260.00
NOT RECONCI LED 406.00
NOT RECONCI LED 12.96
NOT RECONCI LED 200.00
NOT RECONCI LED 296.25
NOT RECONCI LED 87.50
NOT RECONCI LED 1,999.99
NOT RECONCI LED 92.00
NOT RECONCI LED 497. 34
NOT RECONCI LED 44.85
NOT RECONCI LED 28,000.00
NOT RECONCI LED 398.87
NOT RECONCI LED 220.00
NOT RECONCI LED 380.00



New Wbrld Systems

DATE 9/08/15

TIME 10:35:58

CHECK # CHECK DATE
183595 9/04/2015
183596 9/04/2015
183597 9/04/2015
183598 9/04/2015
183599 9/04/2015
183600 9/04/2015
183601 9/04/2015
183602 9/04/2015
183603 9/04/2015
183604 9/04/2015
183605 9/04/2015
183606 9/04/2015
183607 9/04/2015
183608 9/04/2015
183609 9/04/2015
183610 9/04/2015
183611 9/04/2015
183612 9/04/2015
183613 9/04/2015
183614 9/04/2015
183615 9/04/2015
183616 9/04/2015
183617 9/04/2015
183618 9/04/2015
183619 9/04/2015
183620 9/04/2015
183621 9/04/2015
183622 9/04/2015
183623 9/04/2015
183624 9/04/2015
183625 9/04/2015
183626 9/04/2015
183627 9/04/2015
183628 9/04/2015
183629 9/04/2015
183630 9/04/2015
183631 9/04/2015
183632 9/04/2015
183633 9/04/2015
183634 9/04/2015
183635 9/04/2015
183636 9/04/2015
183637 9/04/2015
183638 9/04/2015
183639 9/04/2015
183640 9/04/2015
183641 9/04/2015
183642 9/04/2015
183643 9/04/2015
183644 9/04/2015
183645 9/04/2015
183646 9/04/2015
183647 9/04/2015

PAYEE NAME

ARROW | NTERNATI ONAL, | NC.
FREDRI CKS MARI NE, LLC
SANDERS, GLENDA G
SOUTHERN SERVI CES

QWONN OF TEXAS | NC

AEGI S FENCE

SHERI 'S ONE STOP | NC.
ACROSS THE POND, | NC.
BELTLI NE VI LLAS/

STS OPERATI NG I NC

SLEEP TI GHT | NC

ELLI OTT, LARRY

A- METRO CAB

AYERS, LARRY

ALVAREZ- CALDERON, HEDI LBE
FOSTER, BESSTI NA NI COLE
TAPSCOTT, RACHEL ELI ZABET
JOHNSON, CHALONDA R
RHAME, ASHLEY BROOKE
SHADEE, JAMEEL WALI 1 YYUDD
VI LLATORO, GENESI S YADI RA
Pl GMAN, JACOB RYAN

ROSS, KI MBERLY MI CHELLE
HOLCOMB, JASON

YARBROUGH, ANTONE LAMAR
MCMI LLAN, DARRYL LYNN
CRAI G, HOPE ELAI NE
RAYFORD, DEMETRI C
JOHNSON, JANI CE

CULLI GAN WATER SYSTEMS
BRI DGESTONE SPORTS | NC

AL PEACE OFFI CERS’
APPLI ED CONCEPTS | NC
BELTLI NE ELECTRI C MOTOR
LOWE' S COMPANI ES | NC
CONSOLI DATED ELECTRI CAL
UNI TED WAY OF MORGAN CO
COMMUNI TY ACTI ON PARTNERS
COW N EQUI PMENT CO | NC
DECATUR LOCKMASTER & SAFE
DOBBS EQUI PMENT CO | NC
MORGAN CO RESCUE SQUAD
VULCAN MATERI ALS

| BM

GOBBLE-FI TE LUMBER CO | NC
SAFETY KLEEN CORP

MORGAN CO ECONOMI C DEVELO
CSX TRANSPORTATI ON | NC

LI TTRELL LUMBER MI LL | NC
PUGH WRI GHT Mc ANALLY
DECATUR/ MORGAN COUNTY
DECATUR/ MORGAN CO
SOUTHERN CONTROLS | NC

I NANCI AL

CHECK REGI STER

STATUS

NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK

= hO

AMOUNT

RECONCI LED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
JTERRY

DI FFERENCE
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New Wbrld Systems
DATE 9/08/15
TIME 10:35:58

CHECK #

183648
183649
183650
183651
183652
183653
183654
183655
183656
183657
183658
183659
183660
183661
183662
183663
183664
183665
183666
183667
183668
183669
183670
183671
183672
183673
183674
183675
183676
183677
183678
183679
183680
183681
183682
183683
183684
183685
183686
183687
183688
183689
183690
183691
183692
183693
183694
183695
183696
183697
183698
183699
183700

CHECK DATE

04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015
04/2015

PAYEE NAME

MORGAN FARMERS CO- OP | NC
PRI NCESS THEATRE CTR FOR
NETHERTON AUTO PARTS, INC
NAFECO | NC

DAVI S, D. B. PLUMBI NG SUP
PEPSI COLA DECATUR, LLC
PERSONNEL BOARD
SHERW N- W LLI AMS CO
SOUTHLAND | NTL TRUCKS | NC
KENNY PI PE & SUPPLY | NC
COMPTROLLER' S OFFI CE
DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER
THOMPSON TRACTOR CO | NC
Al RGAS USA, LLC

DECATUR PUBLI C LI BRARY
JOE WHEELER EMC

SOUTHERN PRI NTI NG COMPANY
HOME DEPOT

C & L WOOD PRODUCTS | NC
MORGAN CO HEALTH DEPT
VAUGHAN GAS & APPLI ANCE C
NORTH AL CHEMI CAL CO | NC
GOLDEN FLAKE SNACK FOODS
XEROX CORPORATI ON

AL CRI ME VI CTI MS

MCCLARY TI RE CO I NC
BRANUM § | NC

AUTO- CHLOR SERVI CES LLC
WESTMEADE PHARMACY CARE
ATHENS FENCE CO I NC
SOUTHERN LI NC

FLEET PRIDE, I NC

FASTENAL COMPANY

ROCKET HARLEY- DAVI DSON
HUNTSVI LLE TRACTOR &EQUI P
MCPHERSON ALABAMA TAX EXE
DELL MARKETI NG L.P

VERI ZON W RELESS

NEI GHBORHOOD CHRI STI AN
OFFI CE DEPOT

ADT SECURI TY SERVI CES
MORGAN CO COMMI SSI ON
DECATUR/ MORGAN CO CVB

AL CHI LD SUPPORT PAYMENT
HUMPHRI ES FARM TURF SUPPL
DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER
MORGAN CO EMCD

GRAI NGER

AGRI - AFC, LLC

CARNEGI E VI SUAL ARTS CENT
MORGAN CO RECYCLI NG FUND
PRYOR FI ELD Al RPORT AUTHO
WS ELECTRI CAL & A/ C INC

FI NANTC

STATUS

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT

RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC
RECONC

AL

MANAGEMENT

CHECK REGI STER

LED
LED
LED
LED

LED
LED

LED
LED

LED
LED

125.
500.
750.
533.
946.
333.
627.

254,
666

500.
227.

STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCI LED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
JTERRY

DI FFERENCE
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New Wbrld Systems
DATE 9/08/15
TIME 10:35:58

CHECK # CHECK DATE

F

I NANCI AL MANAGEMENT

CHECK REGI STER

RECONCI LED AMT

PAGE 5
AP0460
JTERRY

DI FFERENCE

183701 9/04/2015
183702 9/04/2015
183703 9/04/2015
183704 9/04/2015
183705 9/04/2015
183706 9/04/2015
183707 9/04/2015
183708 9/04/2015
183709 9/04/2015
183710 9/04/2015
183711 9/04/2015
183712 9/04/2015
183713 9/04/2015
183714 9/04/2015
183715 9/04/2015
183716 9/04/2015
183717 9/04/2015
183718 9/04/2015
183719 9/04/2015
BANK APR TOTAL:

RECONCI LED .
NOT RECONCI LED
VOI DED

UPDATED .
NOT UPDATED

PAYEE NAME STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
AL POLYGRAPH EXAM NERS BO NOT RECONCI LED 200.00
KI NG, BRENT NOT RECONCI LED 3,099.52
ERNEST BALL & ASSOCI ATES NOT RECONCI LED 4,500.00
S| MON, STEPHANI E NOT RECONCI LED 72.50
VWNN'S HYDRAULICS LLC NOT RECONCI LED 6,206.65
DECATUR ELECTRONI CS COMM. NOT RECONCI LED 71,629.30
L1 GHTNI NG | NDUSTRI AL SERV NOT RECONCI LED 3,800.00
MEYER, BECKY NOT RECONCI LED 2,108.00
RODGERS, HARRI S J NOT RECONCI LED 360.00
GHOLSTON, M LDRED NOT RECONCI LED 80.00
HI LL, DENI SE MATTHESS NOT RECONCI LED 1,130.00
M LLER, CHRI STY M NOT RECONCI LED 12,218.67
NEVI LLE' S LAWN CARE NOT RECONCI LED 375.00
DAVI §, STEPHEN R NOT RECONCI LED 160.00
CI TY MACHI NE NOT RECONCI LED 834. 11
POWELL, W LLI AM RYMAN NOT RECONCI LED 330.00
SATTERFI ELDS AUTO TECH NOT RECONCI LED 4,375.99
EDDY' S AUTO PARTS NOT RECONCI LED 179.01
GB LANDSCAPE ARCHI TECTS NOT RECONCI LED 7,800.00
230 CHECKs e e e e e e e m
917,682.42

0 CHECKS .00

230 CHECKS 917,682.42

0 CHECKS .00

0 CHECKS .00

230 CHECKS 917,682.42



